360 degree absolute position feedback
Endless mechanical rotational angle
without dead band, keeps the position on
power loss with programmable electrical
angles from 15 to 360 degrees.
Fully
customizable
Adaptable to your requirements

Page 5 of 8
HOW TO ORDER (Example: MTS360G2-1A-C0000-ERA360-05K)
Simple Output - Analogic and PWM
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional to input supply voltage.
2 Leave empty if not applicable. Switch function diagram: see next page.
3 Other output functions available, please check availability. Enter CXXXX as long as the new output function is not defined.
4 Models with ERA < 40° available on request
5 Leave empty if not applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz
check inventory
Redundant Output - Analogic and PWM
Series
Series
MTS360G2
MTS360G2
Type
Type
Output1
Output1
1
2
_
_
1 = simple
2 = redundant
A = analogic
P = PWM
AA = analogic
PP = PWM
Output
function3
Output
function3
C _ _ _ _
C _ _ _ _
C0000
C0001
C0002
C0003
-
-
-
-
PWM
Frequency
Hz5
_ _ _ _
[empty] = 200Hz
F100 = 100Hz
F101 = 101Hz
…
F999 = 999Hz
- -
Packaging
_
[empty] = bulk
R = reel
-
Packaging
_
[empty] = bulk
R = reel
Electric
rotational
angle4
Electric
rotational
angle4
Temperature
range
Temperature
range
ERA _ _ _

Page 6 of 8
HOW TO ORDER (Example: MTS360G2PCB3-1A-C0000-ERA360-05K-C)
Simple Output - Analogic and PWM - 3 pin version
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional to input supply voltage.
2 Leave empty if not applicable. Switch function diagram: see next page.
3 Other output functions available, please check availability. Enter CXXXX as long as the new output function is not defined.
4 Models with ERA < 40° available on request
5 Temperature range is limited to +105°C for connector versions.
6 Leave empty if not applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz
Simple Output - SPI - 6 pin version
Series
MTS360G2PCB6
Type
1
1 = simple
-
Output
S
S = SPI
Output
function3
C _ _ _ _
C0000
C0001
- -
Temperature
range5
K
K = -40°C to +125°C
Electric
rotational
angle4
ERA _ _ _
ERA040
ERA041
…
ERA360
- -
Voltage
supply
05
05 = 5V ±10%
Connector
_
C = with
N = without
Series
MTS360G2PCB3
Type
1
1 = simple
Output1
_
A = analogic
P = PWM
Output
function3
C _ _ _ _
C0000
C0001
--
PWM
Frequency
Hz6
_ _ _ _
[empty] = 200Hz
F100 = 100Hz
F101 = 101Hz
…
F999 = 999Hz
--
Voltage